
NETA: Junior Boys Saturday Mornings Winter 2022 - Boys: 3
Yellow

ROUND DATE TIME HOME PARTICIPANT RESULT VS AWAY PARTICIPANT RESULT VENUE

1 Sat 07/05/2022 9:00 AM Broadview 3 - 28 defeated Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons 3 - 22 Broadview Tennis Club

2 Sat 14/05/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons 4 - 29 defeated Hope Valley Div 3 YB Boys 2 - 24 Greenacres Tennis Club

3 Sat 21/05/2022 9:00 AM Prospect Boys Div 3 Yellow vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons Prospect Tennis Club

4 Sat 28/05/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons vs Pooraka Boys Yellow Kilburn Community Tennis Club

5 Sat 04/06/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 GREEN Dragons vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons Greenacres Tennis Club

6 Sat 18/06/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons vs Broadview Kilburn Community Tennis Club

7 Sat 25/06/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons vs Prospect Boys Div 3 Yellow Greenacres Tennis Club

8 Sat 02/07/2022 9:00 AM Hope Valley Div 3 YB Boys vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons Hope Valley Tennis Club (Leeds Avenue)

9 Sat 09/07/2022 9:00 AM Pooraka Boys Yellow vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons Pooraka Tennis Club Inc

10 Sat 30/07/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 GREEN Dragons Greenacres Tennis Club

11 Sat 06/08/2022 9:00 AM Broadview vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons Broadview Tennis Club

12 Sat 13/08/2022 9:00 AM Prospect Boys Div 3 Yellow vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons Prospect Tennis Club

13 Sat 20/08/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons vs Hope Valley Div 3 YB Boys Hope Valley Tennis Club

14 Sat 27/08/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons vs Pooraka Boys Yellow Greenacres Tennis Club

15 Sat 03/09/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 GREEN Dragons vs Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons Greenacres Tennis Club

16 Sat 10/09/2022 9:00 AM Greenacres Yellow Ball Boys Div 3 RED Dragons vs Broadview Kilburn Community Tennis Club


